DATA SHEET

HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel, 6-Fiber

HDJ Series pass through adapter panel for simple moves, adds, and modifications

OVERVIEW

This HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel allows for flexibility and expansion, and sports an industry
accepted style. The adapter panel offers 6 SC simplex pass through connections, snaps in for installation, and can be removed
easily for future modifications.

HDJ is a versatile, easy-mount, rear-load footprint for mounting in HDJ Series workstation mounts and patch panels.

FEATURES

- Couples 6 SC connections

- Compact high density design
- Rear loading

- Easy, snap-in installation

ITEM DESCRIPTION

HD6FM-FSC1CA-00 HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel, 6-Fiber 0S2 - Blue
HD6FM-FSC1CC-00 HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel, 6-Fiber 0S2 - Green
HD6FM-FSC1CL-00 HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel, 6-Fiber OM3 - Aqua

HD6FM-FSC1CM-00 HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel, 6-Fiber OM1 - Beige

AGENCIES/THIRD PARTY CERTIFICATIONS

- RoHS: Yes
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GENERAL INFO:

SPECIFICATIONS:

HDJ Series 6 SC to SC Simplex Fiber Pass Through Adapter Panel, 6-Fiber

DIMENSIONS:

HD6FM-FSC1CA-00 - Blue
HD6FM-FSC1CC-00 - Green
HD6FM-FSC1CL-00 - Aqua
HD6FM-FSC1CM-00 - Beige

- Color:

- Number Of Ports: 6

- Connector Type: SC

- Installation Destination: Fiber Cabinets
- Product Series: HDJ Series

- Type: Fiber Adapter Panels

- Depth (Metric): 40.89 mm
- Depth (US): 1.61"
- Height (Metric): 19.56 mm
- Height (US): 0.77"
- Width (Metric): 104.90 mm

- Width (US): 4.13"

TECHNICAL INFORMATION:

- Product Fits Into: HDJ Series Panels

- Fiber Capacity: 6
- Capacity: High Density

- Equipment Type: Adapters
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